
INT EXT TOT PS INT EXT TOT PS INT EXT TOT PS INT EXT TO

T
PS TO

T
PS

20 80 100 .10 20 80 100 .10 20 80 100 .10 20 80 100 .10 100 .10 18 INT EXT

1 16401 AGYEYA DUBEY
RAJESH KUMAR 

DUBEY
USHA DEVI 15 48 63 6.3 18.9 15 44 59 5.9 17.7 16 42 58 5.8 17.4 15 52 67 6.7 20.1 81 8.1 48.6 122.7 6.82 PASSED NIL 2,3

2 16402 AKASH SINGH ABHAY SINGH MEERA DEVI A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 ABSENT 5
2,4,

5

3 16403 ALOK KUMAR MAURYA
PHOOL CHANDRA 

MAURYA
SHIV DEVI MAURYA 16 28 44 4.4 13.2 16 30 46 4.6 13.8 17 27 44 4.4 13.2 16 38 54 5.4 16.2 81 8.1 48.6 105.0 5.83

PROMOTE

D
NIL 3

4 16404 ANIL KUMAR RAJMANI GUPTA NIRMALA DEVI 16 51 67 6.7 20.1 16 46 62 6.2 18.6 17 47 64 6.4 19.2 16 52 68 6.8 20.4 91 9.1 54.6 132.9 7.38 PASSED NIL NIL

5 16406 CHANDAN YADAV BHARAT LAL YADAV MANJU DEVI 15 27 42 4.2 12.6 15 27 42 4.2 12.6 15 9 24 2.4 7.2 15 34 49 4.9 14.7 81 8.1 48.6 95.7 5.32
PROMOT

ED
NIL

1,2,

3

6 16407 DEVANSHU SHUKLA SUDHAKAR SHUKLA DEV KUMARI SHUKLA 16 39 55 5.5 16.5 16 38 54 5.4 16.2 17 34 51 5.1 15.3 16 37 53 5.3 15.9 83 8.3 49.8 113.7 6.32 PASSED NIL NIL

7 16408 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAM SHIROMANI KIRAN 15 58 73 7.3 21.9 15 61 76 7.6 22.8 15 55 70 7.0 21.0 15 60 75 7.5 22.5 84 8.4 50.4 138.6 7.70 PASSED NIL NIL

8 16409 HIMANSHU MISHRA
SANJEEV KUMAR 

MISHRA
ARCHANA MISHRA 16 50 66 6.6 19.8 15 31 46 4.6 13.8 17 39 56 5.6 16.8 16 42 58 5.8 17.4 85 8.5 51.0 118.8 6.60 PASSED NIL NIL

9 16410 IRSHAD AKRAM MOHAMMAD AKRAM RUKHSHANA BEGUM A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 ABSENT
1,2,3

,4,5

1,2,

3,4,

5

10 16411 KESARI PRATAP SINGH LAL PRATAP SINGH JANKI DEVI A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 ABSENT
1,2,3

,4,5

1,2,

3,4,

5

11 16412 KM SHWETA SHUKLA SHIVPUJAN SHUKLA SUMAN DEVI 19 45 64 6.4 19.2 19 48 67 6.7 20.1 19 45 64 6.4 19.2 19 49 68 6.8 20.4 91 9.1 54.6 133.5 7.42 PASSED NIL NIL

12 16413 KULDEEP SINGH SANJAY SINGH ANITA SINGH 16 33 49 4.9 14.7 16 29 45 4.5 13.5 17 28 45 4.5 13.5 16 48 64 6.4 19.2 87 8.7 52.2 113.1 6.28 PASSED NIL NIL

13 16414 PAVAN KUMAR PAL PREM CHAND PAL TRIBHAWANA DEVI 15 36 51 5.1 15.3 15 36 51 5.1 15.3 15 27 42 4.2 12.6 15 44 59 5.9 17.7 79 7.9 47.4 108.3 6.02
PROMOT

ED
NIL 3

14 16415 POOJA DEVI YADAV MOOLCHANDRA SHANTI DEVI A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 ABSENT
1,2,3

,4,5

1,2,3

,4,5

15 16416 PREETI KUSHWAHA
MANOJ KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA
USHA DEVI 18 54 72 7.2 21.6 18 47 65 6.5 19.5 19 40 59 5.9 17.7 18 59 77 7.7 23.1 91 9.1 54.6 136.5 7.58 PASSED NIL NIL

16 16417 ROSHNI UPADHYAY
ARUN KUMAR 

UPADHYAY
KANAK 19 52 71 7.1 21.3 18 66 84 8.4 25.2 19 58 77 7.7 23.1 18 58 76 7.6 22.8 92 9.2 55.2 147.6 8.20 PASSED NIL NIL

17 16418 RUCHI SINGH NEERAJ SINGH RAJANI SINGH 16 44 60 6.0 18.0 16 38 54 5.4 16.2 17 37 54 5.4 16.2 16 51 67 6.7 20.1 89 8.9 53.4 123.9 6.88
PROMOT

ED
NIL NIL

18 16420 DEEPAK TIWARI PRADEEP TIWARI SUDHA DEVI A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 ABSENT 1,2,3

,4,5

1,2,

3,4,19 16421 VIKAS KAUSHAL LAL JI GUPTA VIMLESH GUPTA 17 27 44 4.4 13.2 17 45 62 6.2 18.6 17 31 48 4.8 14.4 16 44 60 6.0 18.0 89 8.9 53.4 117.6 6.53 PROMOTE

D
NIL 1

20 16422 RAJNEESH KUMAR 

MISHRA

SUNEEL KUMAR 

MISHRA
GUNWATI MISHRA 15 45 60 6.0 18.0 15 47 62 6.2 18.6 20 49 69 6.9 20.7 15 51 66 6.6 19.8 83 8.3 49.8 126.9 7.05 PASSED NIL NIL

21 16423 PRABHAKAR YADAV RAM AWADH YADAV GEETA DEVI A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A A 0 0.0 0.0 A 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 ABSENT
1,2,3

,4,5

1,2,3

,4,5

Enrolled :     21 BP/Promoted : 05

Appeared  : 15 Passed :      10 Incomplete : NIL

Absent :       06 Failed :           NIL
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UFM :            NIL Passed% : 66.67%


